

The 2016 Joe Kocur Foundation for Children Celebrity Softball Series Event Date: Saturday, August 27, 2016 Duck Lake Pines Park – Highland, MI (Gates Open: 11:00am)

Donor Agreement

Describe one to two items per form. Make a copy for your records.

Donor Name/Business Name	Contact Name (if different)	
Street Address	City, State and Zip Code	
Contact Phone number	Contact Email Address	
Item #1	Fair Market Value	
Item #2	Fair Market Value	
Description:		
Quantity, Size, Conditions, Restrictions, Stipu	ulations and /or Specific Dates/Expiration Date (if applicable):	::
☐ Delivered to JKFC ☐ Mailed to JKFC	JKFC Rep:	
☐ Picked up from donor by:		

The Joe Kocur Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization, our tax id # is 45-3858057. Donated items are tax deductible as permitted by law. Items will be used for silent auction and raffles during annual fundraising event. For further questions, please consult with your tax advisor.

Please return forms to or contact us with any questions:

The Joe Kocur Foundation for Children 2817 S Milford Rd, Ste. 026
Highland, MI 48357
Brad Connell - (Ph) 586.531.9975
bconnell@joekocurfoundation.org

Sincerely

Joe Kocur / President Four

belle